
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: LANGHAM HOSPITALITY
The Shalimar Hotel August Kranti Marg NEAR KEMPS
CORNER
India
Tel: 9820852665
400036 - BOM / WEC

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 980 INR)
AWB No:77583212022
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:10027RP7802B01100000
Order Date:2025-07-08
Pieces:1

10027R
P7802B

01100000

77583212022
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Round Banneton Brotform Dough Bread
Proofing Proving Rattan Basket 6Size S 1 70004135


